ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
NFB10512HF-AMB Delta 12V 0.39A 4-wire
cooling fan
SKU: NFB10512HF-AMB
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Delta
Product Link:
ooling-fan/
Product Description
The Delta NFB10512HF-AMB is a specialized 12V DC axial cooling fan. With dimensions of
105mm x 105mm x 32mm, this fan from Delta Electronics provides airflow for various electronic
devices. It operates at a rated voltage of 12V DC, drawing 0.39A of current for a power
consumption of 4.68W. It comes equipped with 4-wire leads.
Model Number: NFB10512HF-AMB
Manufacturer: Delta Electronics
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 105mm x 105mm x 32mm
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 0.39A
Rated Power: 4.68W
Connector: 4-Wire Leads
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Features: Tachometer Output
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: